2 Qrriva

Line 3: Nad Dolinsko - Markovec - Bolnica - Nad Dolinsko

BUS STOP
Nad Dolinsko cesto 0,0 6:00 6:40 7:20 8:00 8:40 9:20] 10:00f 10:40{ 11:20| 12:00{ 12:40( 13:20] 14:00| 14:40| 15:20
Mercator 0,3 6:01 6:41 7:21 8:01 8:41 9:21| 10:01| 10:41| 11:21| 12:01] 12:41( 13:21| 14:01] 14:41| 15:21
Dolinska cesta 0,8 6:02 6:42 7:22 8:02 8:42 9:22] 10:02| 10:42| 11:22| 12:02] 12:42( 13:22| 14:02| 14:42 15:22
Olj¢na pot Lantana 1,2 6:03 6:43 7:23 8:03 8:43 9:23] 10:03| 10:43| 11:23| 12:03] 12:43( 13:23| 14:03| 14:43| 15:23
Olmo Eden 1,4 6:04 6:44 7:24 8:04 8:44 9:24] 10:04| 10:44| 11:24| 12:04| 12:44| 13:24| 14:04| 14:44| 15:24
Tomsiceva ulica K 2,0 6:06 6:46 7:26 8:06 8:46 9:26] 10:06| 10:46| 11:26| 12:06| 12:46| 13:26] 14:06| 14:46| 15:26
Tomsiceva ulica 2,2 6:07 6:47 7:27 8:07 8:47 9:27| 10:07| 10:47| 11:27| 12:07| 12:47( 13:27| 14:07| 14:47| 15:27
Rozmanova ulica § 2,9 6:08 6:48 7:28 8:08 8:48 9:28| 10:08| 10:48| 11:28| 12:08| 12:48( 13:28| 14:08| 14:48| 15:28
Ulica Vena Pilona 3,5 6:10 6:50 7:30 8:10 8:50 9:30/ 10:10f 10:50{ 11:30| 12:10{ 12:50f{ 13:30] 14:10| 14:50| 15:30
Markovec § 4,1 6:12 6:52 7:32 8:12 8:52 9:32] 10:12| 10:52| 11:32| 12:12] 12:52 13:32| 14:12| 14:52 15:32
Markovec-Center Za gradom 4,4 6:13 6:53 7:33 8:13 8:53 9:33( 10:13| 10:53] 11:33| 12:13| 12:53] 13:33| 14:13| 14:53] 15:33
Beblerjeva ulica 49 6:15 6:55 7:35 8:15 8:55 9:35| 10:15| 10:55 11:35| 12:15] 12:55( 13:35| 14:15| 14:55 15:35
Kozlovic¢eva ulica 51 6:16 6:56 7:36 8:16 8:56 9:36( 10:16| 10:56] 11:36( 12:16| 12:56] 13:36 14:16| 14:56] 15:36
Bolnisnica 6,2 6:18 6:58 7:38 8:18 8:58 9:38| 10:18| 10:58| 11:38| 12:18| 12:58| 13:38| 14:18| 14:58| 15:38
BUS STOP
Bolnisnica 0,0 6:20 7:00 7:40 8:20 9:00 9:40| 10:20f 11:00{ 11:40| 12:20{ 13:00( 13:40| 14:20| 15:00| 15:40
Kvedrova cesta 1,6 6:22 7:02 7:42 8:22 9:02 9:42( 10:22| 11:02] 11:42( 12:22| 13:02| 13:42 14:22| 15:02| 15:42
Markovec-Center Za gradom 2,1 6:25 7:05 7:45 8:25 9:05 9:45| 10:25| 11:05( 11:45| 12:25| 13:05( 13:45| 14:25| 15:05( 15:45
Markovec $ 2,4 6:26 7:06 7:46 8:26 9:06 9:46( 10:26| 11:06] 11:46| 12:26| 13:06] 13:46| 14:26| 15:06] 15:46
Nova ulica K 3,0 6:28 7:08 7:48 8:28 9:08 9:48| 10:28| 11:08| 11:48| 12:28| 13:08 13:48| 14:28| 15:08( 15:48
Mandraé 3,3 6:29 7:09 7:49 8:29 9:09 9:49( 10:29| 11:09] 11:49( 12:29| 13:09] 13:49| 14:29| 15:09] 15:49
Rozmanova ulica | 4,0 6:31 7:11 7:51 8:31 9:11 9:51| 10:31| 11:21| 12:51| 12:31} 13:11| 13:51| 14:31] 15:11f 15:51
Prisoje 4,3 6:32 7:12 7:52 8:32 9:12 9:52 10:32| 11:12] 11:52( 12:32| 13:12] 13:52 14:32| 15:12] 15:52
Prisoje pod garazo 4,6 6:33 7:13 7:53 8:33 9:13 9:53] 10:33| 11:13| 11:53| 12:33] 13:13| 13:53| 14:33] 15:13| 15:53
Oljéna pot Lantana 5,0 6:34 7:14 7:54 8:34 9:14 9:54( 10:34| 11:14] 11:54| 12:34| 13:14| 13:54| 14:34| 15:14] 15:54
Dolinska cesta 5,4 6:35 7:15 7:55 8:35 9:15 9:55| 10:35| 11:15 11:55| 12:35] 13:15( 13:55| 14:35] 15:15 15:55
Nad Dolinsko cesto 6,2 6:37 7:17 7:57 8:37 9:17 9:57| 10:37 11:17| 11:57 12:371 13:17 13:57| 14:37 15:17| 15:57

Line is driving on working days all year. Valid from 1.7.2015 on.



2 Qrriva

Line 3: Nad Dolinsko - Markovec - Bolnica - Nad Dolinsko

BUS STOP
Nad Dolinsko cesto 0,0 16:00| 16:40( 17:20| 18:00| 18:40( 19:20| 20:00
Mercator 0,3| 16:01| 16:41| 17:21| 18:01| 18:41f 19:21| 20:01
Dolinska cesta 0,8 16:02| 16:42 17:22| 18:02| 18:42f 19:22| 20:02
Olj¢na pot Lantana 1,2 16:03| 16:43] 17:23| 18:03| 18:43|] 19:23] 20:03
Olmo Eden 1,4 16:04| 16:44| 17:24| 18:04| 18:44| 19:24| 20:04
TomsSiceva ulica K 2,01 16:06( 16:46| 17:26] 18:06| 18:46| 19:26] 20:06
TomSiceva ulica 2,2 16:07( 16:47| 17:27] 18:07| 18:47| 19:27| 20:07
Rozmanova ulica § 2,9] 16:08( 16:48| 17:28] 18:08| 18:48| 19:28| 20:08
Ulica Vena Pilona 3,5/ 16:10| 16:50( 17:30| 18:10| 18:50( 19:30| 20:10
Markovec § 4,1 16:12| 16:52| 17:32| 18:12| 18:52| 19:32 20:12
Markovec-Center Za gradom 44 16:13| 16:53] 17:33| 18:13| 18:53] 19:33| 20:13
Beblerjeva ulica 49 16:15| 16:55| 17:35 18:15| 18:55| 19:35( 20:15
Kozloviceva ulica 51| 16:16] 16:56| 17:36| 18:16] 18:56| 19:36| 20:16
Bolnisnica 6,2] 16:18( 16:58| 17:38] 18:18| 18:58| 19:38| 20:18
D D D D D D D
BUSSTOF Km 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Bolnisnica 0,0l 16:20f 17:00( 17:40| 18:20| 19:00( 19:40| 20:20
Kvedrova cesta 1,6] 16:22| 17:02 17:42] 18:22| 19:02| 19:42| 20:22
Markovec-Center Za gradom 2,11 16:25| 17:05| 17:45| 18:25 19:05| 19:45| 20:25
Markovec § 2,41 16:26( 17:06| 17:46] 18:26] 19:06| 19:46| 20:26
Nova ulica K 3,0l 16:28| 17:08 17:48| 18:28| 19:08( 19:48| 20:28
Mandrac 3,3 16:29] 17:09( 17:49| 18:29| 19:09( 19:49( 20:29
Rozmanova ulica | 4,0 16:31| 17:11| 17:51| 18:31| 19:11] 19:51| 20:31
Prisoje 4,3 16:32( 17:12| 17:52] 18:32 19:12| 19:52| 20:32
Prisoje pod garazo 4,6 16:33| 17:13] 17:53| 18:33|] 19:13] 19:53| 20:33
Olj¢na pot Lantana 5,0 16:34| 17:14] 17:54 18:34| 19:14| 19:54 20:34
Dolinska cesta 5,4 16:35| 17:15( 17:55| 18:35| 19:15( 19:55| 20:35
Nad Dolinsko cesto 6,2 16:37| 17:17| 17:57| 18:37| 19:17| 19:57| 20:37

Line is driving on working days all year. Valid from 1.7.2015 on.



